
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/14/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:21:26 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/7/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/14/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CRFQ,
0307,DEV2100000001,3

CMA,
0307,DEV2100000004,1

WEST VIRGINIA
DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

ADDENDUM 2 :  MHU
Replacement

Thompson Construction Group Inc VS0000013216 09/03/2020 10/08/2020 676,005.50 Dusty J Smith

CRFQ,
0307,DEV2100000001,3

CMA,
0307,DEV2100000005,1

WEST VIRGINIA
DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

ADDENDUM 2 :  MHU
Replacement

Persons Services Corp. VS0000021044 09/03/2020 10/08/2020 0.00 Dusty J Smith

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000018,1

CPO,
0803,DOT2100000013,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

Structural steel for various
projects in District 7.

CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO
INC

VS0000011244 09/17/2020 10/13/2020 717,918.14 John W Estep

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0307,DEV2100000001,3 CMA,0307,DEV2100000004,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

MHU Replacement Thompson Construction Group Inc 09/03/2020 10/08/2020 676,005.50

CRFQ,0307,DEV2100000001,3 CMA,0307,DEV2100000005,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

MHU Replacement Persons Services Corp. 09/03/2020 10/08/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000018,1 CPO,0803,DOT2100000013,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Structural steel for various projects in
District 7.

CONSOLIDATED PIPE & SUPPLY CO
INC

09/17/2020 10/13/2020 717,918.14

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Agency Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

ARFP,
0203,CPR2000000001,2

AMA,
0203,CPR2100000003,1

CONSOLIDATED
PUBLIC RETIREMENT
BOARD

Addendum 1 - RFP for Outside
Legal Services

BOWLES RICE LLP 000000200611 06/24/2020 10/08/2020 0.00 Cynthia L Adkins

ARFQ,
0210,ISC2100000009,2

ACT,
0210,ISC2100000004,1

INFORMATION
SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Oracle Software Support and
Maintenance (OT21030)

MYTHICS INC 000000199159 09/24/2020 10/07/2020 8,016.32 Andrew C Lore

ARFQ,
0310,DNR2000000038,8

APO,
0310,DNR2100000052,1

DIVISION OF NATURAL
RESOURCES

Addendum No. 07_Ridge
Hatchery Water Supply
Modifications

HARBEL INC 000000193013 07/09/2020 10/07/2020 1,144,644.10 James H Adkins

ARFQ,
0310,DNR2000000040,3

APO,
0310,DNR2100000056,1

DIVISION OF NATURAL
RESOURCES

Addendum No. 02_Fairfax Pond
Dam Structural Repairs

ANDERSON EXCAVATING LLC 000000211224 05/07/2020 10/08/2020 295,236.90 James H Adkins

ARFQ,
0310,DNR2000000053,3

APO,
0310,DNR2100000054,1

DIVISION OF NATURAL
RESOURCES

Addendum No. 02_Cass SP -
Wastewater Plant
Improvements

FAMCO INC 000000205574 06/25/2020 10/07/2020 1,146,320.00 James H Adkins

ARFQ,
0310,DNR2000000057,2

APO,
0310,DNR2100000013,1

DIVISION OF NATURAL
RESOURCES

Addendum No. 01_Carpet
Installation for Chief Logan SP

CONTINENTAL FLOORING CO 000000229169 06/16/2020 10/08/2020 93,820.00 James H Adkins

ARFQ,
0310,DNR2000000059,3

APO,
0310,DNR2100000063,1

DIVISION OF NATURAL
RESOURCES

Addendum No 02_Campground
Bathhouse Reno-Blackwater
Falls SP

K & L BUILDERS LLC VC0000077007 06/16/2020 10/08/2020 203,620.00 James H Adkins

ARFQ,
0310,DNR2000000067,1

APO,
0310,DNR2100000064,1

DIVISION OF NATURAL
RESOURCES

Roof renovations of 26 cabins at
Bluestone SP

VERTEX ROOFING CONTRACTORS
INC

VS0000014990 07/23/2020 10/08/2020 115,965.00 James H Adkins

ARFQ,
0310,DNR2000000070,1

APO,
0310,DNR2100000050,1

DIVISION OF NATURAL
RESOURCES

WV STATE PARKS - TWIN
FALLS PICNIC RESTROOMS

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

000000205173 08/04/2020 10/08/2020 252,027.00 James H Adkins

ARFQ,
0402,EDD2100000010,1

AMA,
0402,EDD2100000006,1

DEPARTMENT OF
EDUCATION

Aqua Data Studio v20.6.1, or
equal

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC 000000180127 09/30/2020 10/13/2020 19,161.00 Michelle L Childers

ARFQ,
0608,DCR2100000015,2

APO,
0608,DCR2100000174,1

DIVISION OF
CORRECTIONS AND
REHABILITATION

Addendum #1:  Security
Perimeter Fence Repairs
Project

BARES FENCE COMPANY LLC 000000188602 10/02/2020 10/13/2020 14,875.00 Philip K Farley

ARFQ,
0608,DCR2100000041,2

APO,
0608,DCR2100000176,1

DIVISION OF
CORRECTIONS AND
REHABILITATION

Addendum #1:  Commercial
Washer Extractors Project

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

000000205173 10/09/2020 10/13/2020 23,738.00 Philip K Farley

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Agency Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

ARFQ,
0702,TAX2100000001,1

APO,
0702,TAX2100000012,1

TAX DIVISION Cisco C9200L-Stack Kits or
equal

GUIDON TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
INC

VS0000021793 08/21/2020 10/13/2020 9,265.00 George C Mitchell

ARFQ,
0803,DOT2100000004,3

APO,
0803,DOT2100000006,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

ADDENDUM  #2
05211000 - TRACTOR ENGINE
AND OTHER COMPONENTS

LEMONS FARM EQUIPMENT &
TRAILER SALES LIMITED
PATNERSHIP

000000170817 09/09/2020 10/08/2020 13,406.18 Tina L Lewis

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



*** Query Name:Agency Award ***

    ** Query Properties:
       Universe:FIN - Procurement Awards
       Last Refresh Date:10/14/20 1:21 PM
       Last Execution Duration: 3
       Number of rows: 30
       Retrieve Duplicate Row: ON
       Refreshable: ON
    
    ** Query Definition:
       Result Objects: SO Doc (Code,Dept,ID,Vers), Award Doc
(Code,Dept,ID,Vers), SO Doc Description, Award Vendor Customer
Code, Award Vendor Customer Legal Name, Award Hdr Buyer ID,
Award Doc Dept Code, Award Hdr Buyer First Name, Award Hdr
Buyer Last Name, Award Hdr Record Date, Award Hdr Last
Modified Date, Award Hdr Actual Amt, Award Doc Phase Name, SO
Hdr Closing Date, Award Doc Dept Name, Award Commodity Line No
       Filters (    Award Doc Code In List {  AMA; ACT; APO }
                AND  Award Doc Dept Code In List { }
                AND  Award Hdr Record Date Between
{10/07/2020 } AND {10/14/2020 }
                AND  Award Doc Version No Equal 1
               )

*** Query Name:Centralized Award ***

    ** Query Properties:
       Universe:FIN - Procurement Awards
       Last Refresh Date:10/14/20 1:21 PM
       Last Execution Duration: 3
       Number of rows: 5
       Retrieve Duplicate Row: ON
       Refreshable: ON
    
    ** Query Definition:
       Result Objects: SO Doc (Code,Dept,ID,Vers), Award Doc
(Code,Dept,ID,Vers), Award Doc Description, SO Doc
Description, Award Vendor Customer Code, Award Vendor Customer
Legal Name, Award Hdr Buyer ID, Award Doc Dept Code, Award Hdr
Buyer First Name, Award Hdr Buyer Last Name, Award Hdr Record
Date, Award Hdr Last Modified Date, Award Hdr Actual Amt,
Award Doc Phase Name, SO Hdr Closing Date, Award Doc Dept
Name, SO Publishing Public Bid Open Date, Award Commodity Line
No
       Filters (    Award Doc Code In List {  CMA; CCT; CPO }
                AND  Award Doc Dept Code In List { }
                AND  Award Hdr Record Date Between
{10/07/2020 } AND {10/14/2020 }
                AND  Award Doc Version No Equal 1
               )



*** Query Name:Agency Award ***

    ** Query Properties:
       Universe:FIN - Procurement Awards
       Last Refresh Date:10/14/20 1:21 PM
       Last Execution Duration: 3
       Number of rows: 30
       Retrieve Duplicate Row: ON
       Refreshable: ON
    
    ** Query Definition:
       Result Objects: SO Doc (Code,Dept,ID,Vers), Award Doc
(Code,Dept,ID,Vers), SO Doc Description, Award Vendor Customer
Code, Award Vendor Customer Legal Name, Award Hdr Buyer ID,
Award Doc Dept Code, Award Hdr Buyer First Name, Award Hdr
Buyer Last Name, Award Hdr Record Date, Award Hdr Last
Modified Date, Award Hdr Actual Amt, Award Doc Phase Name, SO
Hdr Closing Date, Award Doc Dept Name, Award Commodity Line No
       Filters (    Award Doc Code In List {  AMA; ACT; APO }
                AND  Award Doc Dept Code In List { }
                AND  Award Hdr Record Date Between
{10/07/2020 } AND {10/14/2020 }
                AND  Award Doc Version No Equal 1
               )

*** Query Name:Centralized Award ***

    ** Query Properties:
       Universe:FIN - Procurement Awards
       Last Refresh Date:10/14/20 1:21 PM
       Last Execution Duration: 3
       Number of rows: 5
       Retrieve Duplicate Row: ON
       Refreshable: ON
    
    ** Query Definition:
       Result Objects: SO Doc (Code,Dept,ID,Vers), Award Doc
(Code,Dept,ID,Vers), Award Doc Description, SO Doc
Description, Award Vendor Customer Code, Award Vendor Customer
Legal Name, Award Hdr Buyer ID, Award Doc Dept Code, Award Hdr
Buyer First Name, Award Hdr Buyer Last Name, Award Hdr Record
Date, Award Hdr Last Modified Date, Award Hdr Actual Amt,
Award Doc Phase Name, SO Hdr Closing Date, Award Doc Dept
Name, SO Publishing Public Bid Open Date, Award Commodity Line
No
       Filters (    Award Doc Code In List {  CMA; CCT; CPO }
                AND  Award Doc Dept Code In List { }
                AND  Award Hdr Record Date Between
{10/07/2020 } AND {10/14/2020 }
                AND  Award Doc Version No Equal 1
               )


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

